Achievements

2024

4.

2023

2022

11 1 1

AN

20.

World Indoor Championships

Swiss Indoor Championships

World Championships

European Games

World University Games

Swiss Championships

European Indoor Championships

Swiss Indoor Championships

European Championships
World Championships

Swiss Championships

World Indoor Championships

Swiss Indoor Championships

Olympic Games
Swiss Championships
European Indoor Championships

Swiss Indoor Championships

Swiss Championships
Swiss Indoor Championships

Podium finish Diamond League Meeting

Glasgow | GBR
St. Gallen | SUI

Budapest | HUN
Chorzow | POL
Chengdu | CHN
Bellinzona | SUI
Istanbul | TUR
St. Gallen | SUI

Munich | GER
Eugene | USA
Zirich | SUI
Belgrade | SRB

Magglingen | SUI

Tokyo | JPN
Langenthal | SUI
Torun | POL

Magglingen | SUI

Basel | SUI

Magglingen | SUI

Athletissima
Lausanne | SUI

4.75m
4.60m

4.75m
4.60m
4.62m
4.55m
4.45m
4.50m

4.55m
4.60m
4.50m
4.60m
4.65m

4.40m
4.55m
4.75m
4.62m

4.66m
4.50m
4.64m



2019

il I B

2018

2017

13.

11.

2016

U23 European Championships
World Championships Final

Swiss Championships

U23 Swiss Championships Pole Vault
U23 Swiss Championships 100m Hurdles
U23 Swiss Championships Shot Put
European Indoor Championships

Swiss Indoor Championships

Swiss Record U23 Indoor

Swiss Championships
Swiss Indoor Championships
Swiss Record U23 Indoor

European Championships Qualification

U23 European Championships
World Championships

Swiss Championships

European Indoor Championships
Swiss Indoor Championships

U23 Swiss Championships (Pole Vault,
Shot Put, 100m Hurdles)

Swiss Championships Combined Events
U23 Swiss Record
U23 Swiss Record Indoor

U23 Swiss Record Indoor
U23 Swiss Record

Gavle | SWE
Doha | QAR

Basel | SUI

Winterthur | SUI
Winterthur | SUI
Winterthur | SUI
Glasgow | GBR

Berlin | GER

Bydgoszcz | POL
London | GBR

Belgrad | SER

4.56m

4.50m
4.60m

4.5Tm

4.65m

4.65m

4.41m

4.55m
4.50m

4.40m

4.6Tm
4.40m

4.50m
4.57m



23.

2015

25.

AR

2014

Junior World Championships
European Championships

Olympic Games

Swiss Indoor Championships

World Championships Elite
Junior European Championships
European Indoor Championships Elite

U20 Swiss Record

Swiss Championships Elite
Indoor/QOutdoor

U20 Swiss Championships (Pole Vault,
Shut Put) Indoor/Qutdoor

U20 Swiss Record

Swiss Alltime Best Indoor
Youth Olympic Games
European Youth Olympic Trials

U18 Swiss Championships
Indoor/Outdoor

Swiss Record U20 and U18
Swiss Indoor Championships Elite

Swiss Championships Elite

European Youth Olympic Festival EYOF

U18 Swiss Championships
Indoor/Outdoor

Swiss Championships Indoor/Outdoor

U18 Swiss Championships Combined
Events

Bydgoszcz | POL
Amsterdam | NED

Rio de Janeiro |
BRA

Peking | CHN
Eskilstuna | SWE
Prag | CZE

Nanjing | CHN
Baku | AZE

Utrecht | NED

4.55m
4.45m
4.45m

4.35m
4.12m
4.409m

4.30

4.10m

4.36m



2012

2011



